Month

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

Date

20th

4th
18th

1st
15th
29th

13th
27th

10th
24th

6-7th
21st

19th

16th

STAFAA Shoot Calendar 2025

STAFAA Competition

Field Classification

Hunter Classification
STAFAATarget Championship

STAFAA 3D Championships
2D Animal
Hunter Classification

Field Classification
Target Competition

Hunter Classification
Target Competition

STAFAAField Champs
Jim Greig memorial

STAFAA Indoor Target Champs

STAFAA Indoor Flint Championships

Location/Club

West Lothian

Beecraigs
Dunbar

West Lothian
Beecraigs
West Fife

Loch Tummel
Mearns

West Lothian
Abbey

Castlefield
West Fife

Grangemouth

Grangemouth



